RKA/DNCR/...../. File No. B 23/04/24 Date of Receiving DHAWAC File Receiver Name



211, 212, 213

CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File	Received By		NA	NA			
Surv	rey	DHAWA	C	erra se	gereeke		
Prep	aration		FI Fa	(61, 210°			
	A - Very Good,	B - Satisfactory, C	- Average, D	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		Archine.
	ason ase File is return	properly do representati ☐ Google M	ne, Photo ve photo not ta fap not taken, [graphs not cle aken, □ Owner □ Survey summ	early taken, look owner represent on the look of the l	☐ Selfie/ sentative signifiled	Measurement is not Owner or owner gnature not taken, with warning to
by t	he preparer - HO g. comment & nature	D Surveyor. Re	eport preparer t	to collect the mis	ssing information	on on his o	wn.
15.71				Control of the	to be done age		
1.	Proposal/ Work	COrder or	GENERA	L DETAILS			57
1.		e 🗆 Va	GENERA IS (2023) aluation Report,	L DETAILS	046 - 0 A	44-0.	√ 7 vetting certificate
	Ref. No.	e	GENERA IS (2023) aluation Report, ther CE Certificank	L DETAILS 2-25)-PC Construction ates, □ TEV Re	046 - 0 2 n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC	44 - 0. e, □ Cost v □ Corporate	vetting certificate
2.	Ref. No. Type of Service	e	GENERAL SINGLE STATE OF THE CE CERTIFICANK COMPANY	L DETAILS	n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	Corporate Client through	retting certificate e gh Bank
2.	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ	Property of the control of the contr	GENERAL SINGLE STATE OF THE CE CERTIFICANK COMPANY	L DETAILS -25)-P(-2	n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	Corporate Client through CH N	e gh Bank
 3. 4. 	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres	Provided Consider Con	GENERAL STATES OF THE CE Certificank COMPANY C	Contact	n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct of BRAM	Corporate Client through	e gh Bank
 3. 4. 	Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment	Property Details	GENERAL SING SALES AND	Contaction Construction Construction Alexander Contact	n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct GRAM G, HORN Et Number	Corporate Client through CH None (e gh Bank OUMBPI CIRCLE FOR
 3. 4. 5. 	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment Fees paying pa	Property Details	GENERAL IS (202 B) aluation Report, ther CE Certificank ompany T. COM N. VATA Name OHI MAY SIMUH	Contaction Construction Construction Alexander Contact	n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct GRAM G, HORM St Number □ Gase for	Corporate Client through CH NIMAN EMANN	retting certificate e gh Bank CIRCC FOR Email Id-
 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment Fees paying pa Case Type Fees Details	Property Details	GENERAL IS (2028) aluation Report, ther CE Certificank ompany T. COMMINISTRATION NAME OHI MAY SIMUH Case for Frest ount of Fees	Contact Con	n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct GRAM G, HORM St Number □ Gase for	Corporate Client through CH NIMAN EMANN	e gh Bank CIRCC FOR

	Type of Property	KEZ	IDENTIF)(
	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Periodic☐ For DRT	Re-Valuation for Recovery purpose, Ger	r Bank, □ D ose, □ Cap	Distress sale ital Gains W	ealth Tax purpose
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Tongs with the	Name	Contac	ct Number	Email Id
	MS JYOI SH	RUMURA	E CTD	98926	26791	Kpolon Bistiro
4.	Account Name	WI	S. JYOTI	STRUC	TORE	(TP
5.	Property Address	TOME		IARA VI	CLACE	WING PACA VEERA DEJAI RE 0053
6.	Who will coordinate on		Name			Contact Number
	site for the site survey	KUMI	AR BACAL	1	9892	626797
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date	23/04/	24	Time	5:00
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	☐ Reg ☐ Con 2. Map: [3. Utility receipt 4. Any O ☐ Old	☐ Cizra Map, ☐☐ Bills: ☐ Electric , ☐ House Tax d	telinquishment Approved Maity Bill & patential & paten	ent Deed, ☐ Letter, ☐ Po ap, ☐ Site Po syment recei	Transfer Deed, ossession Letter Plan pt, □ Water Bill & paym
9.	Documents received from		CEMEMT,			
10		* OLL *LCU~	the 210	F AR	FCATS.	MCrged.
11.	I agree to pay the amount on Valuer firm to distort an vested interest and to benefit customer Signature:	y facts and w	ould not try to infl	uence any m	ember or office	cial of the firm in the ill spir
	Charles Angel Con Ma 15 File ander goldern er in 4 Charles erne skelpelik de	ness y second ary ay form magnifythy		ish and had		

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

0. 0			
ρ(ο (ς-ο υμ - υ) 7 File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 23/04/29	Time: 5: 00	

		GENERAL DETAILS			
1	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMAC	New York Control of the Person		
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside			
		Name	Contact No.		
		KUMPE BACAM	9892626797		
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with me ☐ Half Survey (Measurements fi ☐ Only photographs taken (No r	rom outside & photographs) measurements)		
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken HIL	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Property, ☐ NPA property so cou	Possessee didn't allow to inspect the aldn't be surveyed completely		
5.	How Property is Identified	□ From schedule of the proper name plate displayed on the pro	perties mentioned in the deed, From perty, I dentified by the owner, owner in nearby people, I Identification of the		
6.	Property Measurement		easurement only, No measurement		
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asse	et for creating collateral mortgage, c, Distress sale for NPA A/c., Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose		
8.	Type of Loan	Loan, Loan against Property	ake Over Loan, Home Improvement Construction Loan, Educational Loan, Term Loan, CC Limit nit, Industrial Loan, NA		
).	Loan Amount	I lesy hall with a magnification	Capanyle is		
		OMNEDOLUB BETALLO	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		
L	egal Owner Name/s	ML, JYOTI ST	PUTTURE CTD		
P	roperty Purchaser Name		· —		
P	roperty Address under Valuation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
P	resent Residence Address of the	F(AT MO 201,210	02,2103, PACASH		

Page 6 of 12

	Adjoining Properties	North	ON DETAIL	South	F	ast	West
	Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	SOCIET	4 40 B	NPECIAL		SOMEON:	VEERA PEJAI ROAD
	Property Facing	☐ East Facing ☐ North-East ☐ North-Wes	g, □ North F Facing, □ S	acing, V	Vest Facin	g, South Fa	acing,
3.	Landmark	VEERA	DELTA	ROAL	0.	ACCEPTED LO	SCOULA LA
1.	Ward Name/ No.		BET (n	-1.00		1-11	
5.	Zone Name		-11				
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Nar	ne	W	idth	Distance fr	rom property
_	NEERD OENDI	ROAP.		16 M	2	OKM)
7.	Approach Road Name & Width		- 1, -				
8.	Location consideration of the Society	developing ar	ea, Highly	posh local	lity, Ver		
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facir Facing, ☐ Su		acing, 🖂	Road Faci	ng, 🗆 Entran	ice North-East
_	Characteristics of the Landite	511					
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Backward,				semi Urban, □	Rural,
10.	Proximity to civic amenities	The state of the s				semi Urban, □ Railway Sta	D. Crewny
		□ Backward,	☐ Industrial,	□ Instituti	onal Metro	U 0606	D. Crewny
11.		□ Backward,	□ Industrial, Hospital	☐ Institution	onal Metro	Railway Sta	tion Airport
11.	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in	□ Backward, School / ○○	Industrial, Hospital ISOM A am, Nagar	□ Institution Market I ○ ○ ○	Metro /⊘○ it, □ Gram	Railway Sta	tion Airport
	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits	□ Backward, School 100 Nagar Niga	Industrial, Hospital ISOM A am, □ Nagar ka Parishad, DA, □ NOID	□ Institution Market I ○ ○ ○ ○ Panchaya □ Area no OA, □ GNII	Metro /OOM at, □ Gram ot within ar DA, □ YE	Railway Sta	tion Airport
11.	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits CCCM Jurisdiction Development	□ Backward, School / ○○ □ Nagar Niga □ Nagar Pali □ DDA, □ G	Industrial, Hospital ISOM Am, Nagar ka Parishad, DA, NOID Any other De	□ Institution Market I ○ ○ ○ Panchaya Area no OA, □ GNII evelopmen	Metro Metro General Company of Within and Company of Within and Company of Authority	Railway Sta	tion Airport
11.	Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits CCCM Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	□ Backward, School / ○○ Nagar Niga □ Nagar Pali □ DDA, □ G □ MDDA, □ □ Area not w □ NDMC, □ S □ Gurgaon M □ Kolkata Mu	Industrial, Hospital ISOM am, Nagar ka Parishad, DA, NOID Any other De ithin any dev SDMC, El Iunicipal Corp	□ Institution Market I	Metro Metro ON ON ON ON ON ON ON ON ON O	Railway Sta	imits A, Corporation,

	2 103 - 6 50 .18	☐ Covered Area, ☐ F	loor Area, ☐ Super Area	, □ Carpet Area
1	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	As per Title deed		As per site survey
1	Are Boundaries matched	800.96	2102-660.96597	2102-67559
1	Is Independent access available to the property?	etear independent	t access is available, ining property, in No clean	Access available in
_	Is the property merged or	F(At Mo 0	101 D 2102 M	0.590.7
-	colluded with any other property Construction Status		use, Under construction	
_	Total Number of Floors in the Building	4 + 23	Se Table Charle	e El Low, El Poor
	Floor on which Flat is situated	215+		
	Type of Flat	RESIDEMI	AC.	
	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	16 Y CAR	The state of the s	nga O Love D Floor
).	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Norma	I, ☐ Affordable Group Ho	ousing
	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ ☐ No Survey	unt, □ Very Good, □ Under construction, □ N ent, □ Very Good, □	o construction,
			Under construction, □ N	
	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Avera	ge, □ Poor	
•	Fixed Wooden Work		Good, ☐ Good, ☐ S verage, ☐ No wooden w	
	Interior decoration		Good, ☐ Good, ☐ S verage, ☐ No wooden wo	
	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	M.A.		
_	Any violation done in the flat	MEI MERC	ico	
1	Jtilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ La ☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Backup		
P	roperty currently possessed by	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ be Surveyed, □ Proper sealed		

Page 8 of 12

	Special Comments if any	□ Office, □ Vacant, □ Locked,	
	MARKETARII	ITV/SELABILITY/LITLITY	SETALI S
	Reputation/ class of developer	ITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY D	
-	Reputation of society	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ave	
	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ☐ No	
	property?	Reason in case of No: Loc	cation, Surrounding,
		☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand,	
	The Count County County		
	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?		ood, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
		Supply Very Good, Go	ood, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	Is property easily sellable &	☐ Yes, ☐ No	
	marketable?	Comments:	
	170		
	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐	Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poo 2161 ~ 64.65 1910
	1 1	N/ -f	12/02 - 65,99 19/10
_	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase	2103 - 64.99 10Kh
	this Property? USE THIS SPACE FOR PROV	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROV	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROV	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE	All Flats Year 200
	this Property? USE THIS SPACE FOR PROV NOTC: * FLAT 216 ** TOTAL WI	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVI	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE OI D 2102 is MO TMG - A, B, C.	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVI	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE OI D 2102 is MO TMG - A, B, C.	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVI	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE OI D 2102 is MO TMG - A, B, C.	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVI	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE OI D 2102 is MO TMG - A, B, C.	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVI	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE OI D 2102 is MO TMG - A, B, C.	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVI	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE OI D 2102 is MO THGS - A, B, C.	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVI	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE OI D 2102 is MO TMG - A, B, C.	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVI	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE OI D 2102 is MO THGS - A, B, C.	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVI	Purchase Price VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DE OI D 2102 is MO THGS - A, B, C.	All Flats Year 200 TAILS/INFORMATION 2rged.

	articulars	Subject Property	Transaction already Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparab
i	Name (source of information)	NA	VISHAC KAPOR	or BHALMA	
10	Contact No.	NA	982004889,	9819940227	
	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PROPERTY DEACER	OWNER	
	Rates/ Price informed	NA	3516-4016/ 59.FL OF COPE		HI HOLD
	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SACE SACE	SACE.	
	Area/ Size of the Flat		700 Sq.F	750 Sq.FL	
	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners	a feet and the	CLEAR.	CLEAR	
	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SONOTHE	20 KR WHOZ	
).	Distance from the subject Property	0	OKRA	150m	
0.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		TIMICAR	SIMICAR	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)	INDERT	ALNS BY DIE BUE		
2.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	AVAICABLE	transport and the last seal and the	
	The second second second second	Liference etab	BETWEEN		
		mes and solal per company of me by the name	5th+0 10th FCOOR.		
3.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	7	.5-8 cr.		

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	KUMAR BAIAH
Relationship with owner	EMPLOYEE
Signature	W.,
Mobile No.	9892626797
Date	243/04/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(2024-25)-PLOUG-P44-057
Surveyor Name	DHAMAC.
Signature	
Date	23/04/24

Page 11 of 12





SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	VIS(2024-2)	7-1-096-09	74 - 05 7
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAL.		
	Borrower Name	MIS. JYOTI STA	UCTURE CTO	
3.	Name of the Owner			
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	F(A+ NO 2101, 21)		
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative could not be done from inside	. □ No one was available	e, Property is locked, survey
	3500	Name		Contact No.
	Carlo	-00 000011	98926	526797
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,		
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Boundaries not mentioned	in available documents	
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out wit ☐ Half Survey (Measuremen ☐ Only photographs taken (I	ts from outside & photog No measurements)	graphs)
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	property so couldn't be surve	yed completely	inspect the property, NPA
11.	Type of Property	Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Comm ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Bu Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land	Commercial Land & Build ercial Floor, Shopping uilding, Vacant Reside	se, Low Rise Apartment, ding, Commercial Office, Mall, Hotel, Industrial, Intial Plot, Vacant Industrial
12.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample	measurement, No me	easurement
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:		
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
			As now Mars	As now site annual
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Les		tion, Couldn't be Surveyed
17.	Any negative observation of the			

1	property during survey			
13.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute		
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries		
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	F(AT NO 2/01 J 2/02 is merged		
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'		

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a. Name of the Person:	KUMAR	BACAM
------------------------	-------	-------

b. Relation:

c. Signature: d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \(\sigma \) Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

or: DHAMAC. a. Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

c. Date: